
SUNDAY TRANS OTWAY LIMITED

Separation St.
to City

City to
Separation St.

p.m.a.m.

Elizabeth St.

to City
City to

Elizabeth St.
City to East

Park
East.
Park to City

EASTERN PARKp.m. a.m. p.m.p.m. a.m. p.m. a.m. p.m. a.m.a.m.

(PORTARLINGTON ROAD)

Via Malop Street, Garden Street, Ryrie Street, Normanby Street, Myers Street,

Humble Street and Portarlington Road to Wilson Road.

5.1010.25 4.55 10.454.20 5.15 10.30 5.00 10.45 5.4510.30 10.45
5.456.20 11.50 5.304.55 5.50 11.55 5.35

p.m.p.m. p.m.p.m. 6.206.25 6.10 6.55 6.055.30
p.m.p.m. 6.5512.107.30 6.4012.15 6.05 12.30 7.00 6.45 12.10

7.301.25 7.15 1.407.20 8.051.25 6.40 1.45 7.35 1.30 1.40
8.057.508.40 2.00 2.152.00 7.15 2.20 8.10 2.05 7.55 2.15 WEST GEELONG8.402.35 8.25 2.502.40 8.30 2.50 9.152.35 7.50 2.55 8.45
9.159.50 3.10 9.00 3.253.15 9.05 3.253.10 8.25 3.30 9.20

(ELIZABETH STREET — SEPARATION STREET)

Via Malop Street, Railway Terrace, Gordon Avenue, Latrobe Terrace, O’Connell Street,

High Street, Catherine Street, Elizabeth Street, Ballarat Road, Anakie Road,

and Separation Street.

9.503.45 9.35 4.003.45 9.00 9.55 3.50 9.40 4.00 10.254.05
4.35 10.254.20 10.104.25 4.359.35 4.40

5.1010.10

CHILDREN under four free, over four and under fourteen half fare to the next

higher penny.

PUSHERS—Unfolded pushers will carried between 9.30 a.m. and 3.30 p.m. at full fare.

Folded pushers will be carried at any time free.

PRAMS—Cannot be carried at any time.

Riding on the step of any bus is prohibited.

*  Drivers will appreciate passengers tendering the correct fare on entering the bus.

Passengers are requested to state their destination (bus stop number) on entering bus.

MERCER PRINT. GEEtONG

PRELIMINARY TIME TABLE
As from 23rd January, 1956, until further notice.

1
i

REGISTERED OFFICE: Cnr. Ryrie and Fenwick Streets, Geelong.

For all inquiries — Phone Geelong 4781 or 2481

»
f
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SATURDAYWEEK DAYS

Elizabeth St.

to City

p.m.a.m.

City to
Elizabeth St.

Separation St.
to City

City to
Separation St.

p.m.

Elizabeth St.

to City

p.m.a.m.

City to East.
Park

City to East.
Park

City to
Elizabeth St.

Separation St.
to City

p.m.

East.
Park to City

East.
Park to City

City to
Separation St.

a.m. p.m. p.m. a.m. p.m.p.m. a.m.p.m. a.m. p.m. a.m.p.m. a.m. p.m. a.m.a.m.

1.00 7.10 12.151.22 6.55 6.55 12.10
12.35

1.35 2.05 6.45 2.15 7.00 3.00 7.152.45 2.30 7.05 7.C0 7.00 12.25 7.20 2.457.006.45
7.30 1.30 7.35 1.171.45 7.551.50 2.30 7.15 2.45 7.30 3.30 7.407.15 7.20 7.357.15 3.15 7.30 3.00 1.30 7.55 3.45
7.55 1.55 8.10 2.10 8.30 1.002.15 8.00 4.00 7.45 2.153.45 7.40 7.30 2.45 8.10 7.45 3.158.00 3.30 2.25 8.30 4.157.45
8.00 2.30 8.25 3.452.30 8.15 2.45 8.45 1.557.45 3.00 8.25 8.15 3.45 8.30 4.304.05 8.30 4.00 7.55 3.25 8.45 4.408.15
8.30 3.00 8.452.45 8.30 3.15 4.45 9.05 3.254.15 8.15 8.00 3.30 8.45 4.15 9.00 5.008.45 9.00 4.30 8.45 4.25 9.05 5.20
8.45 3.25 9.058.30 3.15 8.45 3.50 5.45 9.45 4.254.45 9.30 5.05 8.30 3.45 9.05 9.15 4.45 9.30 5.309.15 5.00 9.45 5.40

3.30 9.00 4.00 9.25 6.408.45 4.00 9.45 5.15 10.00
10.30
11.00
11.30
11.50

8.50 4.15 10.20
10.45
11.15
11.25
11.55

5.155.20 10.00
10.30
11.00
11.30

5.35 8.45 9.25 5.25 10.45 6.009.45 6.30
4.50 9.05 4.25 10.00

10.40
11.05
11.35

7.10 5.258.50 3.45 4.15 10.15
10.45
11.15
11.50

5.45 6.30 9.105.50 9.00 10.25
11.25

6.45 11.4510.15
10.45
11.15
11.45

5.45 7.45
9.30 5.05 8.10 6.25te.io 9.10 4.15 4.30 6.15 9.15 5.206.20 9.05 7.10 7.009.00

p.m. 5.50 9.45 5.15 9.10 6.559.15 4.30 6.45 7.30 9.306.35 9.30 4.40 10.10
*11.00

6.50 9.15
10.00
10.20
10.45
11.00
11.15
11.25
11.30
11.55

5.25 10.10
10.45

7.557.15 8.00 9.45 6.159.30 4.45 5.057.20 7.05 9.45 10.25 12.45
p.m. 6.00 8.5510.05 6.459.45 5.05 5.20 7.45 8.307.45 7.30 10.00

10.30
10.45
11.00
11.30
11.45

1.50
p.m. p.m.p.m. 10.15 7.15 6.25 9.5510.15

10.30
10.45
11.15
11.30
11.45

5.20 5.35 8.15 9.008.058.15 12.05
12.35 7.45 6.55 10.2512.15 8.45 12.05 9.30

12.35 10.00
1.00 10.30
1.33 *11.00

10.45
11.10
11.15
11.40
11.45

8.35 5.30 5.408.5012.20
12.50 8.15 7.30 *11.00

12.10
12.50 9.155.50 6.089.20 1.05 9.05

7.551.15 8.456.20 6.15 9.451.33 9.351.20 9.50
8.30 *9.156.50 1.45 10.15

10.45
2.05 10.10

*11.00
6.301.50 10.30

9.45 8.557.15 7.05 2.002.15
p.m. 10.15

10.50
9.307.50 7.35 2.30

p.m.

12.20
12.45

p.m.

12.05
12.10 *11.00
12.30
12.35

9.55
10.25

12.10

p.m.

12.20 8.45
8.20

12.30 9.20
12.50 9.50
1.20 10.30

12.05
12.35
12.45

7.45
8.00
8.30

f6.10 p.m. to East

leave Rail at 6.08.

Not. 1.05 9.00
1.35 9.35
1.50 10.10

*11.00

i

NOTE— * or after picturesNOTE— * or after pictures
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CHILVffiLL ROUTE <

i
BUS STOP

’  NUIffiERS
1

BUS STOP

1. Cnr. Ryrie & Moorabool Sta,

2. II
Ryrie & Gherlnghap St, 3.

3. II
Ryrie & Fenwick Sts.

If
Ryrie St. & Latrobe Terrace

5. It Aberdeen & Coronation Stg.

6. II
Aberdeen & Pakington Sts,

As from January 9th, Bender's Busways
will not operate a service in Latrobe
Terrace. This area between Ryrie and
Fyans Streets will then bo served by
Corio Buslines, Timetables for which
will be distributed by Bender's
Busways on Friday, January 6th, and
Saturday, January 7th. (See Corio
Buslines Advertisement in the Geelong

Advertiser January 6th and 7th.)

PLEi'^E NOTE; On Saturday nights only
there will be an additional bus

leaving the corner of Moorabool and
Ryrie Streets' at 12.10 a.m.

7. Pakington 4Elizabeth Sts.
fl

8. Pakington St.' & Retreat Rd.
(Opposite Municipal Hall)

II

9. II
Paking-ton fk Austin Sts.

10. Between Noble & Saffron Sts. k

Pakington St.

11. Cnr. Pakington & Russell Sts.

12. Pakington & Fyans Sts.

13. Henry & Fyans Sts.

U. Cairns Ave. & Fyans Sr.
*

15. Cairns Ave. & Nicholas St.

16. Fairview & High Sts.
\

17. High St. & Shannon Ave.

18. Harcourt St. & Camden Rd.



Jer 6
Sunday

Leaves City - Cnr. Hoorabaol & R.-'/rie Sts.

1.45 p.in. 2.15 2.45 3.15 3.45 -4.15
4.45 5.15 5.45 6.15 6.45 7.15 7.45
8.15 S.45 9.15 9.45 10.15

.  CKILV/ELL TII1ET;»£LE CHILI-ELL TDETiiBLE.

SaturdayMonday to Friday

Leaves Chilvrell - Cnr. Harcourt St. &
Canden Rd.

1.30 p.n. 2.00 2.30 3.00 3.30 4.00
4.30 5.00 5.30 6.00 6.30 7.00 7.30
8.00 8.30 9.00 9.30 10.00

Leaves City - Cnr. Moorabool & Ryrie Sts.

6.55 a.n.
8.20 8.40 9.00 9.20 9.40 10.00 10.20
10.40 11.00 11.20 11.40 12.01 p..*a.
12.04 12.20 12.40 12.50 1.00 1.20
1.30 to Cnr. P.akington 4 Pyans Streets
1.40 2.00 2.10 2.20 2.40 2.50 3.00

7.00 7.15 7.30 7.45 8.00

3.20 3.30 3.40 3.50 4-00 4.10 4.15 to
Cnr. Paicington 4 Fyans Sts. 4.30 4.4O
4.50 5.00 5.10 5.20 -5.30 5.40 6.00
6.10 6.20 6.40 7.00 7.20 7.40 8.00
8.15 8.45 9.15 9.45 10.15 10.40 11.05

Leaves City - Cnr. lioorabool & Ryrie Sts.

6.55 a.n. 7.00 7.15 7.30 7.45 8.00 8.20
8.40 9.00 9.05 9.20 9.40 9.50 10.00
10.20 10.30 10.40 11.00 11.10 11.20 11.40
11.50 12.03 p.m. 12.20 12.30 12.40 1.00-
1.05 to Cnr. Pakington 4 Fyans Sts. 1.20 I.4O
2.0C 2.20 2.40 3.00 3.20 3.40 4.00 4.20
4.40 4.50 5.15 5.20 5.50 6.00 6.20 6.4O
7.00 7.20 7.40 3.00 8,15 8.45 9-15 9.45
10.15 10.40 11.05

Public Holidays

Leaves City - Cni'. Moorabool -1 Ryrie Sts.

7.30 a.m. 7.55 8.20 8.45 9.15 9.45
10.15 10.45 11.15 11.45 12.15 12.45
1.15 1.45 2.15 2.45 3.15 3.45 4.15
4.45 5.15 5.45 6,13 6.29 7.07 7.35
8.15 8.45 9.15 9.45 10.15 IO.4O 11.05

Leaves Chilv;ell - Cnr. Harcourt St. 8c
C-g-ideu Rd.Leaves Chilwell - Cnr. Harcourt St. &

Leaves Chilwell - Cnr. Harcourt St. &.Camden Rd. 6.45 a.m. 7.05 7.15 7.30 7.45 8.00 8.20
3.35 9.00 9.20 9.30 9.40 10.00 10.10
10.20 10.40 10.50 11.00 11.20 11.30 11.40
12.00 noon 12.10 p.m, 12.20 12.40 12.50
1.00 1.20 from Cnr. P?.dcington & Fyans Sts.
1.20 1.40 2.00 2.20 2.40 3.00 3.20 3.40
4.00 4.20 4.35 4.55 5.05 5.35 5.40 6.05
6.20 6.40 7.00 7.20 7.40 8.00 8.30 9.00
9.30 10.00 10.30 10.50

Camden Rd.
6.45 a.m. 7.05 7.15 7.30 7.45 8.00 8.20
8.35 9.00 9.20 9.40 10.00 10.20 IO.4O
11.00 11.20 11.40 12.00 noon 12.20 p.m.
12.30 12.40 1.00 1.10 1.20 1.40 1.45
from Cnr. Pakington & Fyans Sts. 2.00 2.20
2.30 2.40 3.00 3.10 3.20 3.40 3.50
3.55 ,4.10 4.20 4.30 4.35 from Cnr.
Pakington & Fyans Sts. 4.50 5.00 5.10
5.20 5.25 5.40 5.50 6.00 6.20 6.40
7.00 7.20 7.40 8.00 8.30 9.00 9.30
10.00 10.30 10.50

7.15 a.m. 7.40 8.05 8.30 9.00 9.30
10.00 10.30 11.00 11.30 12.00 noon

12.30 p.m. 1.00 1.20 1.25 2.00 2.30
3.00 3.30 4.00 4.30 5.00 5.30 6.00
6.26 6.52 7.20 7.50 8.30 9.00 9.30
10.00 10.30 10.50

except

MZAC DAY, CHRISTMAS DAY MD GOOD FRIDAY
WHICH /iRE SIJiE SUNDAY TIMETABLE.

Folded pushers will be carried at
any time free of charge.

Unfolded pushers will be carried
between the hours of 9.30 a.m. and

3.30 p.n. and a full fare charged.

SECTIONS nHD F.^JIES

Sec. 1. City to Coronation St.
2. City to Cnr. Aphrasia & Pakington Sts. 5d.

4d.
tf

3'. City to Cnr. Nicholas & Fairview Sts. 6d.
tl

4. City to Cnr. Oamden Rd. 4 Harcourt St. 7d.
tl

CITY SECTIONS 3d. flat fare to all travellers in
the area bounded by Gheringhap, Myers,
Bellerine & Malop Streets.

NOTE;

Cnr. Camden Rd & Harcourt St -

C^den Rd - High St - Nicholas St -
Cairns .ive - Fyans St - Pakington St -
berdeen St - Ryrie St - Yarra St to Cm-
of Yarra and Little lialop Sts.
iL

ROUTE



NEl'/TOVrN ROUTE f

\
K\VVBUS STOP .■s \ -♦SPEClAL NOTICE FOR I'JEWTOWJ STATE SCHOOL \

NUMBERS BUS STOP

vV3'/iCHILDREN 1. Cnr. Ryrle & Moorabool Sts, j I

Coimnencing Tuesday, February 7th, 1956. 2. Ryrie & Gheringhap Sts.

A Special bus will leave the New South Wales
Bank at the corner of Moorabool and Ryrie
Streets at 9»00 a.m. travelling via Ryrie
Street - Aberdeen Street to the Newtown School.

3. Ryrie & Fenwick Sts. -i \

4. . Ryrie St, & Latrobe Terrace.

5. Aberdeen & Coronation Sts.

6. Aberdeen & Pakington Sts.

SECTIONS iiND F/UlESs7, Pakington & Elizabeth Sts.

Pakington St. & Retreat Rd.
(Opposite Municipal Hall)

The following timetable will help school
children to travel to and from school at
lionch time and after schools-

Sec.l. City to Coronation St.
Sec.2. City to Gnr. Aphrasia & Pakington'Sts. 5d.
Sec.3. City to Cnr. Aberdeen St. & Minerva. Rd. 6d.
Sec.4- City to Cnr. Wilson Avo. & Aberdeen St. 7d.

  3d. flat fare to all travellers ip
the area bounded by Fenwick, Myers, Bellerine and'
Malop Streets.

4d.

CITY SECTIONS

8.

9. Aphrasia. Street between Pleasant
Street and Lane.Leave City (N.S.W. Bank)Leave Newtown

9.00 a.m. (via Aberdeen
St. only)

12.15 p.m.
3.50 p.m.
4.10 p.m.

10. Cnr. Aphrasia & Talbot Sts.

12 .-50 p.m.
1,05 p.m.

11. Aphrasia St. & Claremont Ave.

12. AphrasiS, St. & Shannon Ave.

School children to pick up buses at Bus Stop
No.14. opposite the Great Western Hotel.

13. Shannon Ave. & William St.

U. Shannon Ave. & Aberdeen St.

15. Aberdeen St. & Churchill Ave.

16. Minerva Rd. & Aberdeen St.

17. Aberdeen St. & McDonald Avo.

18. Aberdeen St. & Wilson Ave.



SUNPAY

Leaves City - Cnr. Moorabool & Ryrie Sts

NEWTOWN ■ TIMETABLE 2.00 p.m. 2.30 3.00 3.30 4.00 4.30
^  ̂^3Q
^TURDAY . :● 8,30 9.00 9.30 10.00

NEWTOWN TIMETABLE
MONDAY TO FRIDAY

Leaves City - Cnr. Moorabool & Ryrie Sts,
6,55 a.m. 7.20 8.00 8.25 8.35 9,00
9.10 9.30 9c50 10.10 10.30 10.50 11.10
11.30 11.55 12.05 p.m. 12.33 12.50 1.05
1.30 1.55 2.10 2.30 2.50 3.10 3.30
3.50 4.10 4.30 4.50 5.10 5.35 5.45
6.05 6.15 6.40 7.10 7.45 8.10 8.30
9.00 9.30 10.00 10.30 11.05 (Waits lantil
after theatre.)

Leaves Newtovm - Cnr. Wilson Aye. &
Aberdeen St.

6o45 a.m. 7.05 7.43 8.05 8.20 8.43
8.50 9.15 9.30 9.50 10.10 10.30 10.50
11.10 11.30 11.45 12.15 p.m. 12.30
12.45 1.10 1.35 1.45 2.10 2.30 2.50
3.10 3.30 3.50 4.10 4.30 4.50 5.10^ ●
5.30 5.55 6.00 6.30 6.55 7.25 7.55 .
8.20 8.45 9.15 9.45 10.15 10.40

Leaves City - Cnr. - Moorabool & Ryrie Sts.
6.55 a.m. 7.20 8.00 8.25 8.35 9.00
9.10 9.30, 9.50 10.10 10.30 10.50
11.10 11.30 11.55 12.05 p.m. 12.30
12.50 1.00 1.30, 1.50 2.10 2.30 2.50
3.10 3.30 3.50 4.10 4.30 4.50 5.10
5.15 5.40 6.00 6.15 6.40 7.10 7,45
8.10 8.30 9.00 9.30 10.00 10.30
.11.05 (Walts until after theatre)
12.10 a.m.

Leaves Newtown - Cnr. Wilson Ave & '
^erdeen St.

1.45 p.m. 2.15 2.45 3.15- 3.45 4.15 4 45
5.15 5.45 6.15 6.45 7.15 7.45 8.15 '
8.45 9.15 9.45

PUBLIC HOLIDAYS

Leaves City - Cnr. Moorabool &. Ryrie Sts.

7.30a.m. 8.00' 8.30 9.00 9.30 10.00
10.30 11.00 11.30 12.00 noon 12.30 p.m.
1.00 1.40 2.00 2.30 3.00 3.30 4.00
4.30 4.55 5.20 6.00 6.30 7.00 7.30
8.00 8.^0 9.00 9,30 10.00 10.30
11.05 (Waits until after theatre.)

Leaves Newtown ~ Cnr. VJilson Ave. &
Aberdeen St.

7.15 a.m. 7.45 8.15 8.45 9.15 9,45
10.15 10.45 '11.15 11.45 12.15 p.m.
12.45 1.25' 1.50 2.15 2.45 3.15 3.45
4.15 4.45 5.05 5.40 6.15 6.45 7.15
7.45 8.15 8.45 ■ 9.15 9.45 10^15 10.45

Except . . .

AI^ZAC DAY, CHRISTMAS DAY AI\tD GOOD FRIDAY
VJHICH ARL SAME AS SUNDAY TE4ETABLE

Leaves Newtown - Cnr. Wilaon Ave. &
Aberdeen St'.

.  6.45 a.m. 7.05 7.43 8.05 8.20 8.43
8.50 9.15 9.30 9.50 lOaO 10.30 10.50
11.10 11.30 11.50 12.15 p.m. 12.30
12.45 1.10 1.30 1.50 2.10 2.30 2.50
3.10 3.30 ’3.50 4.10 4.30 4.50 5.05.
5.27 5.40 5.55 6.30 6.55 7.25 7.55
8.20 8.45 9.15 9.45 IO.15 IO.40

6  O

■ilberdeen St. Service.
A special service will operate in

.'.Aberdeen Street at the times set out below

.land will run on the following routes-
1 Cnr. Wilson Ave. and Aberdeen St - Aberdeen
.1- Ryrie direct to City.

NOTES Folded pushers will be
carried at any time free of charge

Unfolded pushers will be
carried between the hours of
'9.30 a.m., and 3.30 p.m. and'a full
fare charged.

Week days - 8.45 a.m,
Saturdays - 8.45 a.m.

oe

sections and fares
Sec. 1.' City to Coronation St.
Sec. 2. City to Cnr. Aplxrasia &. Pakington Sts.5d.

■  .6d.
Sec. 4. City to Cnr. Wilosn Ave.‘& Aberdeen St. 7d.

CITY_SECT_IONs 3d. flat fare to all travellers
in the area bounded by Fenwick, ,Myers, Bellerine
and Malop Streets.

4d.

Sec. 3. City to Cnr. Aberdeen SL &

From City Week: days - 5.05 <1- 5.35 p.m.
Saturdays -12.10 p.m.

ROUTES Cnr. Aberdeen St £; .V/ilson Ave -
Aberdeen St - Shannon Ave - Aphrasia St
- Pakington St - Aberdeen St - Ryrie St
to Yarra St.

i



The timetable is, of necessity, only experimental at this stage,
particularly as regards the allocation of the trips beti.'een the
Belmont and East Belmont branches. As soon as adequate date re

garding the traffic offering becomes available,
will be varied accordingly.

the timetable

C 0 R I 0 BUSLINES

.BEmONT - EAST BEmOHT - CITY BUS SERVICES

TIMETABLE FROM MRCH 26,19^6

ROUTESSECTIONS AND FARES
Adult ChildSection

2d.City to cnr, I'foorabool Lonsdale Sts,
City to cnr, Hi^ St, & Earwon Heads Rd, 5d,
City to cnr, Hi^ St, & Roslyn Rd,
Belmont:- City to cnr, of Colac Rd. <§c
Belmont Av.

East Belmont:- City to cnr. of Francis

and Spring Sts,
East Belmont: City to Commonwealth Migrant

Hostel, Barwon Heads Rd,

4d.

6d.

7d.

7d.

8d.

1,
BEIMONT - From the Northern end of Moorabool St

St., High St,, Belmont, and Colac Rd
Avenue and Colac Road,

● >

3d. via Moorabool
to the corner of Belmont

● f2.
3d,3.

4«
4d.

EAST BEIMOITT - The se37vice to East Belmont now operated by us
via Gheringhap St., Moorabool St,, and the Ban-ron Heads Road,
etc, is to be discontinued on March 24, 1956, and will be re
placed by a new serodes opei’ated in conjunction \d.th the new
service to Belmont, the route being from the Noi-thern end of
Moorabool St., via Moorabool St., and High St,, Belmont, to the
corner of Roslyn Rd,, and Hir' St,, and then;-

(a) on the OUTWMD journey - via Roslyn Rd,, and Francis St.,
to the comer of Francis and Spring Sts,, and returning;-

(b) on the INWiVRD journey - via Spring St,, Torqviay Rd,, Corio
St,, to the corner of Roslym Rd,, and High St,

Passengers wishing to travel tov;ards the City from the Eastern
end of Roslyn Rd., and Francis St., must therefore board the
bus during its Outward journey.

The East Belmont route will be extended on occasions shovn in

the timetable to the Commonweal'di Migrant Hostel, Earwon Heads
Rd,, via Francis St., Spring St,, Bailey St,, Park St., and
Barwon Heads Rd.

4d.
5.

4d.

CHILDREN under four free, four and under fourteen, half fare
to the next higher penny,

PUSHERS; Folded Pushers will be carried at any time free of

charge,
of 9*30 a.m, and 3,30 p,m

PASSENGERS are requested to state their destination when enter

ing the bus, and to assist the driver by tendering the exact
fare.

Unfolded Pushers will be carried between the hours

and a full fare charged therefore.● >

STOPS

The "stops" authorised by the Transjxirt Regulation Board and the
local Government authorities have been indicated by special signs
and intending passengers are requested to hail the buses at these
locations only.

INQUIRIES - For all inquiries telephone Geelong 2866 or 4978
or call at;-

23 Catherine St GEELONG.●f

P.T.O. FCR TIMETABLE.



TfflilNAIS
“CiTY‘"—‘-6!ie buses may be boarded at a

number of stops in the City but
the departure times shown in the
timetable apply to the stop at
the Comer of Ryrie and Moorabool
Streetso

FRIDAY

In From
a*ni»

6,40 B
6^55 EB
&7.15 B
7.30 EB
7.50 B
8,07 EB
8.25 B
8o35 EB
8,40 B
9.00 EB
9.20 B
9.40 H
10,00 B
10,20 EB ,
10.40 B
11.00 EB
11,20 B
11.40 H
I2noon B

p.m.
12.25 EB
32.42 B
1,05 EB
1.22 B
1.40 H
2.00 B
2.20 EB
2,40 B
3.00 EB
3.20 B
3.40 EB

Moimi

Out To

6.25 B
6^40 EB
7,00 B
7.15 EB
7.35 B
7.50 EB
8.10 B
8.20 EB
8.25 B
8.45 EB
9.00 B
9,20 H
9.40 B
10,00 EB
10.20 B
10,40 EB
11,00 B
11.20 H
11,40 B

Pcffl,
12,02 EB
12,20 B
12.40 EB
1,02 B
1.25 H
1.40 B
2,00 EB
2.20 B
2.40 EB
3.00 B
3.20 EB

MCBDAY - FRIDAY

●p.m,
3,40 B
4«05 H
./,15 B
4-25 EB
4,35 B
4.45 EB
4.55 B
5,05 EB
5,15 B
5.25 ED
5.35 B
5.45 EB
6,05 B

:6,20 EB
6.40 B
7.00 B
7,20 EB
7.40 B
8,00 EB
8.30 B
9.00 EB
9.30 B

10.00 EB
10,30 B

xH.00 II
301„00 B

n Fr

SATURDAY ' ;
a.m,

6.30 B
7.00 ED

a.m,
6,45

BEIMONT - (B) - Corner of Golac Rd, & Belmont Av,

(EB) - Comer of Francis & Spring Sts.EAST BEIMONT

HOSTEL - (H) » Commonweal'th Mgrant
Hostel Baivon Heads Road

SATURDAY
(Cont'd)

SATURDAY
(Conf^d)

In From
a.m,

7.45 B
8^.00 EB
8,20 B
8.,50 H
8.40 B
9,00 EB
9,10 B
9.20 H
9.40 B

10,00 EB
10.20 B
10.40 EB
11,00 B
11,20 H
11.40 B
11.55 EB
12noon B

p.m.
12.20 B
12.40 B
1.00 H
1.20 B
1.40 EB
2.00 B
2.20 EB
2,40 B
3.00 EB
3.20 B
3.40 EB
4.00 B
4.20 EB

OTHM F[JDTJC HOURIIS',suiroAY
Cont^d)om

p.m.
4o00 B
4.25 H
4.35 B
4-45 EB
4,55 B
5,05 EB
5,15 B
5c25 EB
5.35 B
5.45 EB
5.55 B
6.05 EB
6.25 B
6.45 EB
7.00 B
7.10.II
7.20 B
7.40 EB
8.00 B
8.15 EB
8.45 B
9.15 EB
9.45 B

10,15 EB
10.45 B
11.20 H
11.20 B

Out To
a.m.

Out To In From Out to
p.m.

4.15 eb
4.45 B
5c15 EB
5,45 B
6.15 EB
6.45 B
7.15 EB
7.45 B
8,15 EB
8.45 B
9.15 EB
9,45 B

10.15 EB

In From
P*Klo

A.30 EB
5.00 B
5c 30 EB
6,00 B
6o30 EB
7c 00 B
7,50 EB
80 00 B
8o30 EB
9.00 B
9.30 EB

10.00 B
10.30 EB

Out to
a.m,

7,30 EB
8010 B
8.50 EB
9c30 B

10.10 EB
10.50 B
llo30 EE

p.rao
12,10 B
12,50 ED
1.30 B
2.10 ED
2.50 B
3,30 EB
4.I0 B
4.50 EB
5.30 D
6.10 EB
6.50 B
7.30 EB
8.10 B
8,50 EB
9.30 B

10.10 EB
xll.OO B
xllpOO EB

In From
a.m,

&7.10 B
7c 50 EB
8c30 B
9=10 EB
9c 50 B

10,30 EB
11,10 B
11.50 EB

P« IBo
12,30 B
1.10 EB
1.50 B
2.30 EB
3.10 B
3.50 EB
4.30 B
5.10 EB
5.50 B
6.30 EB
7.10 B
7.'50 EB
8.30 B
9.10 EB
9.50 B

10,30 EB

p« mo
3o40 B
4v00 EB

p,m,
4=40 B
5,00 EB
5c 20 B
5,30 H
5c40 B
6.00 EB
6o20 D
6o40 EB
7,00 B
7.10 H
7.20 B
7.40 EB
8.00 B
8,15 EB
8.45 B
9.15 eb
9.45 B

10.15 EB
10.45 B
11.30 H
11.40 B

7.30 B
7,45 EB
8,00 B
8.20 EB
8.40 EB
8.50 B
9.00 H
9,20 B
9v40 EB

10,00 B
10.20 EB
10.40 B
11.00 H
11.20 B
11,35 eb
11.40 B

p.m,
12,02 B
12.05 H
12.10 B
12,15 EB
12.20 B
12.40 H
1.00 B
1,20 EB
1,40 B
2.00 EB
2.20 B
2.40 EB
3.00 B
3.20 EB

B
4-';.0 EB
5c 00 B
5c 10 H
5-20 B
5.AO EB
6.00 B
6,20 EB
6,40 B
7.00 B
7.20 EB
7.40 B
8,00 EB
8.30 B
9,00 EB
9.30 B

10,00 EB
10.30 B

xll.00 H
xllcOO B

a.m, .
12,10 B

HIBIIC HOLIDAYS
Anzac Day - Good Friday

Christmas Day
Out to
a.m.

7.30 EB
8,10 B
8.50EB
9.30 B

10.10 EB
10.50 B
11.30 EB

In From
a.m.

&7.10 B
7. 50 EB
8.30 B
9,10 EB
9.50 B

10.30 EB
11,10 B
11.50 EB
12,30p.nuB:

SUNRiY
p.m,

12.10 B
Then As Sundays
;  Will leave from Geelong Railway Station approx, )
& City Terminal at Gig. Railway Stat, 6,15 p.mj
X Or after pictures^ P

p.m.
1.45 B
2.15 EB
2.45 B
3.15 EB
3.45 B

p.m,
2.00 B
2.30 EB
3.00 B
3,30 EB
4.00 B

B
&7,15 eb

.T.O.


